Mayloon Electronic Co., Ltd.,
sinloon
sinloon®
®
DIP NTC THERMISTOR (Surge Protectors)
Diameter
（ 25℃ Ambient） Thermal
Dissipation
Thermal
Time
Approx. Res  Constant
    At Max. Current
Ω
  （mW/℃）
 NTC-2.5D-15□ 2.5 8 0.09 20 75
 NTC- 3D -15 □ 3 7 0.11 20 70
 NTC- 5D -15 □ 5 6 0.18 20 76
 NTC- 8D -15 □ 8 5 0.24 21 80
 NTC-10D -15□ 10 5 0.26 19 85
 NTC-12D -15□ 12 5 0.28 17 75
 NTC-15D -15□ 15 4 0.26 17 101
 NTC-16D -15□ 16 4 0.45 22 85
 NTC-20D -15□ 20 3.5 0.292 22 101
 NTC-30D -15□ 30 2.5 0.46 20 100
 NTC-40D -15□ 40 2.5 0.496 20 101
 NTC-47D -15□ 47 2.5 0.517 21 102
 NTC-120D15□ 120 2 1.159 20 104
NTC xx D-15 J B C
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
(1)
(2)